
Results
RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

50 m Butterfly - Women
Semi-Final

Event 211
03 DEC 2015 - 17:30

WR   24.38   ALSHAMMAR Therese SWE1977 Singapore (SIN) 22 NOV 2009
WJ   26.76   SAKAGUCHI Shion JPN1999 Tokyo (JPN) 29 MAR 2015
ER   24.38   ALSHAMMAR Therese SWE1977 Singapore (SIN) 22 NOV 2009
CR   24.90   SJOESTROEM Sarah SWE1993 Herning (DEN) 13 DEC 2013

Semifinal 1 of 2
1 4 SJOESTROEM Sarah SWE 17 AUG 1993 0.68 25.06 920 Q

2 5 DEKKER Inge NED 18 AUG 1985 0.72 25.74 0.68 849 Q

3 6 KASHINSKAYA Alina RUS 25 DEC 1990 0.71 25.85 0.79 838 q

4 3 WENK Alexandra GER 07 FEB 1995 0.66 25.94 0.88 830 R

5 2 BECKMANN Emilie DEN 04 FEB 1997 0.69 25.96 0.90 828 R

6 7 GOVEJSEK Nastja SLO 15 JUL 1997 0.64 26.11 1.05 814

7 8 STEPANYUK Dar'ya UKR 22 MAY 1990 0.73 26.33 1.27 793

8 1 JALLOW Mimosa FIN 17 JUN 1994 0.65 26.50 1.44 778

    Issued: 03 DEC 2015 at 17:32

Semifinal 2 of 2
1 5 DI PIETRO Silvia ITA 06 APR 1993 0.66 25.22 903 Q

2 4 OTTESEN Jeanette DEN 30 DEC 1987 0.66 25.25 0.03 900 Q

3 3 O'CONNOR Siobhan-Marie GBR 30 NOV 1995 0.67 25.49 0.27 874 q

4 6 URBANCZYK Aleksandra POL 13 NOV 1987 0.65 25.62 0.40 861 q

5 2 TCVETKOVA Daria RUS 29 AUG 1995 0.61 25.85 0.63 838 q

6 1 GEMO Elena ITA 17 MAR 1987 0.75 26.17 0.95 808

7 7 JOHANNESSEN Monica NOR 16 JAN 1990 0.65 26.20 0.98 805

8 8 SVECENA Lucie CZE 21 AUG 1997 0.74 26.40 1.18 787

    Issued: 03 DEC 2015 at 17:35
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Results
RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

50 m Butterfly - Women
Semi-Final
Summary

Event 211
03 DEC 2015 - 17:30

WR   24.38   ALSHAMMAR Therese SWE1977 Singapore (SIN) 22 NOV 2009
WJ   26.76   SAKAGUCHI Shion JPN1999 Tokyo (JPN) 29 MAR 2015
ER   24.38   ALSHAMMAR Therese SWE1977 Singapore (SIN) 22 NOV 2009
CR   24.90   SJOESTROEM Sarah SWE1993 Herning (DEN) 13 DEC 2013

1 1 4 SJOESTROEM Sarah SWE 17 AUG 1993 0.68 25.06 920 Q

2 2 5 DI PIETRO Silvia ITA 06 APR 1993 0.66 25.22 0.16 903 Q

3 2 4 OTTESEN Jeanette DEN 30 DEC 1987 0.66 25.25 0.19 900 Q

4 2 3 O'CONNOR Siobhan-Marie GBR 30 NOV 1995 0.67 25.49 0.43 874 q

5 2 6 URBANCZYK Aleksandra POL 13 NOV 1987 0.65 25.62 0.56 861 q

6 1 5 DEKKER Inge NED 18 AUG 1985 0.72 25.74 0.68 849 Q

7 2 2 TCVETKOVA Daria RUS 29 AUG 1995 0.61 25.85 0.79 838 q

7 1 6 KASHINSKAYA Alina RUS 25 DEC 1990 0.71 25.85 0.79 838 q

9 1 3 WENK Alexandra GER 07 FEB 1995 0.66 25.94 0.88 830 R

10 1 2 BECKMANN Emilie DEN 04 FEB 1997 0.69 25.96 0.90 828 R

11 1 7 GOVEJSEK Nastja SLO 15 JUL 1997 0.64 26.11 1.05 814

12 2 1 GEMO Elena ITA 17 MAR 1987 0.75 26.17 1.11 808

13 2 7 JOHANNESSEN Monica NOR 16 JAN 1990 0.65 26.20 1.14 805

14 1 8 STEPANYUK Dar'ya UKR 22 MAY 1990 0.73 26.33 1.27 793

15 2 8 SVECENA Lucie CZE 21 AUG 1997 0.74 26.40 1.34 787

16 1 1 JALLOW Mimosa FIN 17 JUN 1994 0.65 26.50 1.44 778

    Issued: 03 DEC 2015 at 17:35

 Netanya (ISR), 2-6 December 2015 F00-ASF.26.3.0 / 1
Data Processing and Timing by Microplus Informatica - www.microplus.it (Printed on 03/12/2015 at 19:39)



Results
RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m 100m 150m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

200 m Freestyle - Men
Final

Event 110
03 DEC 2015 - 17:38

WR   1:39.37   BIEDERMANN Paul GER1986 Berlin (GER) 15 NOV 200923.79 49.29 1:14.72
WJ   1:41.95   STANDARD TIME    
ER   1:39.37   BIEDERMANN Paul GER1986 Berlin (GER) 15 NOV 200923.79 49.29 1:14.72
CR   1:39.81   BIEDERMANN Paul GER1986 Istanbul (TUR) 13 DEC 200923.94 49.48 1:14.74

Final
1 3 BIEDERMANN Paul GER 07 AUG 1986 0.76 24.55 50.85 1:17.14 1:42.68 906

26.30 26.29 25.54

2 5 TIMMERS Pieter BEL 21 JAN 1988 0.71 24.29 50.75 1:17.07 1:42.85 0.17 901
26.46 26.32 25.78

3 4 SURGELOOSE Glenn BEL 04 SEP 1989 0.70 24.61 51.12 1:17.47 1:43.55 0.87 883
26.51 26.35 26.08

3 6 ANDRUSENKO Viacheslav RUS 14 MAY 1992 0.73 24.59 51.16 1:17.49 1:43.55 0.87 883
26.57 26.33 26.06

5 2 MAGNINI Filippo ITA 02 FEB 1982 0.68 24.27 50.93 1:17.29 1:43.60 0.92 882
26.66 26.36 26.31

6 7 BRZOSKOWSKI Maarten NED 19 SEP 1995 0.70 24.35 51.04 1:17.81 1:44.24 1.56 866
26.69 26.77 26.43

7 1 HEINTZ Philip GER 21 FEB 1991 0.70 24.58 51.44 1:18.06 1:44.27 1.59 865
26.86 26.62 26.21

8 8 AUBOECK Felix AUT 19 DEC 1996 0.82 24.69 51.34 1:18.35 1:44.99 2.31 847
26.65 27.01 26.64

    Issued: 03 DEC 2015 at 17:41
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Results
RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m 100m 150m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

200 m Breaststroke - Men
Final

Event 112
03 DEC 2015 - 17:45

WR   2:00.48   GYURTA Daniel HUN1989 Dubai (UAE) 31 AUG 201427.75 58.75 1:29.64
WJ   2:03.23   STANDARD TIME    
ER   2:00.48   GYURTA Daniel HUN1989 Dubai (UAE) 31 AUG 201427.75 58.75 1:29.64
CR   2:00.67   GYURTA Daniel HUN1989 Istanbul (TUR) 13 DEC 200927.74 58.46 1:29.33

Final
1 4 KOCH Marco GER 25 JAN 1990 0.72 27.63 58.46 1:29.52 2:00.53 998 CR

30.83 31.06 31.01

2 1 GYURTA Daniel HUN 04 MAY 1989 0.68 27.90 58.72 1:29.94 2:01.99 1.46 963
30.82 31.22 32.05

3 3 WILLIS Andrew GBR 03 DEC 1990 0.69 28.08 59.45 1:31.14 2:02.76 2.23 945
31.37 31.69 31.62

4 7 KOSTIN Oleg RUS 06 MAY 1992 0.70 28.36 59.61 1:31.66 2:03.58 3.05 926
31.25 32.05 31.92

5 5 PERSSON Erik SWE 12 JAN 1994 0.70 28.49 59.80 1:31.84 2:04.42 3.89 907
31.31 32.04 32.58

6 6 VOM LEHN Christian GER 14 APR 1992 0.68 28.64 1:00.30 1:32.56 2:05.32 4.79 888
31.66 32.26 32.76

7 8 LIIVAMAEGI Martin EST 05 JUL 1988 0.69 28.36 1:00.47 1:33.04 2:06.93 6.40 855
32.11 32.57 33.89

8 2 SHYMANOVICH Ilya BLR 02 AUG 1994 0.73 28.41 1:00.44 1:33.33 2:07.44 6.91 844
32.03 32.89 34.11

    Issued: 03 DEC 2015 at 17:47
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Results
RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

100 m Freestyle - Women
Semi-Final

Event 213
03 DEC 2015 - 17:52

WR   50.91   CAMPBELL Cate AUS1992 Sydney (AUS) 26 NOV 201524.64
WJ   52.09   STANDARD TIME    
ER   51.19   HALSALL Francesca GBR1990 Singapore (SIN) 22 NOV 200924.54
CR   51.35   DEKKER Inge NED1985 Istanbul (TUR) 11 DEC 200924.69

Semifinal 1 of 2
1 4 SJOESTROEM Sarah SWE 17 AUG 1993 0.71 25.30 52.01 943 Q

26.71
2 5 HEEMSKERK Femke NED 21 SEP 1987 0.75 25.04 52.36 0.35 924 Q

27.32
3 6 MUREZ Andrea ISR 29 JAN 1992 0.71 25.49 52.88 0.87 897 q

27.39
4 3 HERASIMENIA Aliaksandra BLR 31 DEC 1985 0.67 25.29 53.18 1.17 882 q

27.89
5 2 MEYNEN Julie-Marie LUX 15 AUG 1997 0.63 26.02 53.45 1.44 869 R

27.43
6 8 KOSCHISCHEK Birgit AUT 22 MAY 1987 0.64 25.94 53.98 1.97 843

28.04
7 1 KOST Nina GER 01 JAN 1995 0.70 26.12 54.24 2.23 831

28.12
8 7 RANGELOVA Nina BUL 22 OCT 1990 0.64 25.91 54.35 2.34 826

28.44

    Issued: 03 DEC 2015 at 17:53

Semifinal 2 of 2
1 4 KROMOWIDJOJO Ranomi NED 20 AUG 1990 0.68 24.54 51.39 977 Q

26.85
2 5 POPOVA Veronika RUS 20 JAN 1991 0.73 25.29 52.21 0.82 932 Q

26.92
3 6 FERRAIOLI Erika ITA 23 MAR 1986 0.69 25.06 52.65 1.26 909 q

27.59
4 3 PELLEGRINI Federica ITA 05 AUG 1988 0.66 25.54 52.69 1.30 907 q

27.15
5 2 LOVTCOVA Natalia RUS 14 APR 1988 0.78 25.67 53.88 2.49 848 R

28.21
6 1 JOHANNESSEN Cecilie NOR 16 JAN 1990 0.64 26.00 53.90 2.51 847

27.90
7 8 GOVEJSEK Nastja SLO 15 JUL 1997 0.65 26.30 53.97 2.58 844

27.67
8 7 MOLNAR Flora HUN 02 MAR 1998 0.65 25.95 54.18 2.79 834

28.23

    Issued: 03 DEC 2015 at 17:57
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Results
RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

100 m Freestyle - Women
Semi-Final
Summary

Event 213
03 DEC 2015 - 17:52

WR   50.91   CAMPBELL Cate AUS1992 Sydney (AUS) 26 NOV 201524.64
WJ   52.09   STANDARD TIME    
ER   51.19   HALSALL Francesca GBR1990 Singapore (SIN) 22 NOV 200924.54
CR   51.35   DEKKER Inge NED1985 Istanbul (TUR) 11 DEC 200924.69

1 2 4 KROMOWIDJOJO Ranomi NED 20 AUG 1990 0.68 24.54 51.39 977 Q
26.85

2 1 4 SJOESTROEM Sarah SWE 17 AUG 1993 0.71 25.30 52.01 0.62 943 Q
26.71

3 2 5 POPOVA Veronika RUS 20 JAN 1991 0.73 25.29 52.21 0.82 932 Q
26.92

4 1 5 HEEMSKERK Femke NED 21 SEP 1987 0.75 25.04 52.36 0.97 924 Q
27.32

5 2 6 FERRAIOLI Erika ITA 23 MAR 1986 0.69 25.06 52.65 1.26 909 q
27.59

6 2 3 PELLEGRINI Federica ITA 05 AUG 1988 0.66 25.54 52.69 1.30 907 q
27.15

7 1 6 MUREZ Andrea ISR 29 JAN 1992 0.71 25.49 52.88 1.49 897 q
27.39

8 1 3 HERASIMENIA Aliaksandra BLR 31 DEC 1985 0.67 25.29 53.18 1.79 882 q
27.89

9 1 2 MEYNEN Julie-Marie LUX 15 AUG 1997 0.63 26.02 53.45 2.06 869 R
27.43

10 2 2 LOVTCOVA Natalia RUS 14 APR 1988 0.78 25.67 53.88 2.49 848 R
28.21

11 2 1 JOHANNESSEN Cecilie NOR 16 JAN 1990 0.64 26.00 53.90 2.51 847
27.90

12 2 8 GOVEJSEK Nastja SLO 15 JUL 1997 0.65 26.30 53.97 2.58 844
27.67

13 1 8 KOSCHISCHEK Birgit AUT 22 MAY 1987 0.64 25.94 53.98 2.59 843
28.04

14 2 7 MOLNAR Flora HUN 02 MAR 1998 0.65 25.95 54.18 2.79 834
28.23

15 1 1 KOST Nina GER 01 JAN 1995 0.70 26.12 54.24 2.85 831
28.12

16 1 7 RANGELOVA Nina BUL 22 OCT 1990 0.64 25.91 54.35 2.96 826
28.44

    Issued: 03 DEC 2015 at 17:57
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Results
RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

50m 100m 150m 200m 250m 300m 350m PTS

400 m Medley - Men
Final

Event 116
03 DEC 2015 - 18:06

WR   3:55.50   LOCHTE Ryan USA1984 Dubai (UAE) 16 DEC 201025.05 54.62 1:53.73
WJ   3:59.15   STANDARD TIME    
ER   3:57.27   CSEH Laszlo HUN1985 Istanbul (TUR) 11 DEC 200924.70 53.58 1:52.36
CR   3:57.27   CSEH Laszlo HUN1985 Istanbul (TUR) 11 DEC 200924.70 53.58 1:52.36

Final
1 3 VERRASZTO David HUN 22 AUG 1988 0.71 4:02.43 916

26.42(3) 56.60(3) 1:28.14(1) 1:59.08(2) 2:32.30(1) 3:06.26(1) 3:34.72(1)
30.18 31.54 30.94 33.22 33.96 28.46 27.71

2 4 PAVONI Roberto GBR 22 MAR 1991 0.67 4:02.69 0.26 913
26.23(1) 56.42(2) 1:28.25(2) 1:59.00(1) 2:32.68(2) 3:06.68(2) 3:35.33(2)

30.19 31.83 30.75 33.68 34.00 28.65 27.36
3 2 NEVO Gal ISR 29 JUN 1987 0.61 4:04.68 2.25 891

26.60(7) 56.70(4) 1:28.65(4) 1:59.71(4) 2:33.52(3) 3:07.64(3) 3:36.41(3)
30.10 31.95 31.06 33.81 34.12 28.77 28.27

4 5 NAGY Richard SVK 09 MAR 1993 0.69 4:04.73 2.30 891
26.53(6) 56.87(6) 1:29.15(6) 2:00.43(5) 2:34.80(5) 3:09.45(5) 3:37.65(5)

30.34 32.28 31.28 34.37 34.65 28.20 27.08
5 6 SJOEDIN Simon SWE 04 OCT 1986 0.67 4:05.06 2.63 887

26.34(2) 56.31(1) 1:28.26(3) 1:59.41(3) 2:33.55(4) 3:07.93(4) 3:37.05(4)
29.97 31.95 31.15 34.14 34.38 29.12 28.01

6 7 STACCHIOTTI Raphael LUX 01 SEP 1992 0.62 4:06.48 4.05 872
26.52(5) 56.79(5) 1:28.82(5) 2:00.67(6) 2:35.49(6) 3:10.15(6) 3:39.14(6)

30.27 32.03 31.85 34.82 34.66 28.99 27.34
7 8 PONS RAMON Joan Lluis ESP 01 JAN 1996 0.60 4:08.29 5.86 853

26.73(8) 57.82(8) 1:29.82(7) 2:01.65(7) 2:36.42(7) 3:11.28(7) 3:40.49(7)
31.09 32.00 31.83 34.77 34.86 29.21 27.80

8 1 JANECEK Pavel CZE 07 APR 1994 0.81 4:13.88 11.45 798
26.47(4) 57.45(7) 1:30.21(8) 2:02.10(8) 2:38.54(8) 3:15.52(8) 3:45.40(8)

30.98 32.76 31.89 36.44 36.98 29.88 28.48

    Issued: 03 DEC 2015 at 18:13
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Results
RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

100 m Backstroke - Women
Final

Event 106
03 DEC 2015 - 18:20

WR   55.03   HOSSZU Katinka HUN1989 Doha (QAT) 04 DEC 201426.93
WJ   55.99   STANDARD TIME    
ER   55.03   HOSSZU Katinka HUN1989 Doha (QAT) 04 DEC 201426.93
CR   55.99   NIELSEN Mie Oe. DEN1996 Herning (DEN) 13 DEC 201327.16

Final
1 4 HOSSZU Katinka HUN 03 MAY 1989 0.58 27.00 55.42 979 CR

28.42
2 3 TCHORZ Alicja POL 13 AUG 1992 0.60 27.57 57.17 1.75 891

29.60
3 1 GUSTAFSDOTTIR Eyglo Osk ISL 01 FEB 1995 0.67 27.96 57.42 2.00 880

29.46
4 2 USTINOVA Daria K. RUS 29 AUG 1998 0.62 28.03 57.64 2.22 870

29.61
5 5 BAUMRTOVA Simona CZE 24 AUG 1991 0.61 27.39 57.73 2.31 866

30.34
6 6 HANSSON Louise SWE 24 NOV 1996 0.72 27.77 57.74 2.32 865

29.97
7 7 LISTOPADOVA Katarina SVK 22 MAR 1993 0.63 27.51 58.01 2.59 853

30.50
8 8 MENSING Jenny GER 26 FEB 1986 0.72 28.38 58.85 3.43 817

30.47

    Issued: 03 DEC 2015 at 18:25
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Results
RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

100 m Backstroke - Men
Semi-Final

Event 214
03 DEC 2015 - 18:25

WR   48.94   THOMAN Nicholas B USA1986 Manchester (GBR) 18 DEC 200923.37
WJ   50.91   STANDARD TIME    
ER   48.95   DONETS Stanislav RUS1983 Dubai (UAE) 19 DEC 201023.87
CR   48.97   DONETS Stanislav RUS1983 Istanbul (TUR) 13 DEC 200923.31
CR 48.97   VYATCHANIN Arkady RUS1984 Istanbul (TUR) 13 DEC 200923.72

Semifinal 1 of 2
1 4 DONETS Stanislav RUS 07 JUL 1983 0.66 24.39 50.67 901 Q

26.28
2 3 WALKER-HEBBORN Christoph GBR 01 JUL 1990 0.55 24.44 50.74 0.07 897 Q

26.30
3 5 SABBIONI Simone ITA 03 OCT 1996 0.60 24.43 50.83 0.16 892 q

26.40
4 6 GLANIA Jan-Philip GER 08 NOV 1988 0.74 24.81 51.09 0.42 878 q

26.28
5 2 GAMBURG David ISR 12 DEC 1993 0.56 24.73 51.19 0.52 873 R

26.46
6 7 RAPSYS Danas LTU 29 MAY 1995 0.59 24.47 51.20 0.53 873 R

26.73
7 8 POLEWKA Tomasz POL 05 AUG 1994 0.58 24.71 51.29 0.62 868

26.58
8 1 BONACCHI Niccolo' ITA 01 NOV 1994 0.55 24.48 51.62 0.95 852

27.14

    Issued: 03 DEC 2015 at 18:30

Semifinal 2 of 2
1 4 KAWECKI Radoslaw POL 16 AUG 1991 0.66 24.24 50.11 931 Q

25.87
2 8 KONOVALOV Nikita RUS 25 JUL 1988 0.64 24.56 51.01 0.90 883 Q

26.45
3 2 GLINTA Robert ROU 18 APR 1997 0.60 24.48 51.10 0.99 878 q

26.62
4 3 TRIBUNTSOV Ralf EST 22 SEP 1994 0.59 24.56 51.12 1.01 877 q

26.56
5 7 ULRICH Marek GER 12 JAN 1997 0.67 24.95 51.24 1.13 871

26.29
6 5 BARNEA Guy ISR 09 SEP 1987 0.58 24.58 51.27 1.16 869

26.69
7 6 ISKENDER Baslakov TUR 07 FEB 1990 0.65 24.31 51.40 1.29 863

27.09
8 1 JAKUPSSON Magnus DEN 08 SEP 1994 0.57 25.05 51.93 1.82 837

26.88

    Issued: 03 DEC 2015 at 18:33
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Results
RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

100 m Backstroke - Men
Semi-Final
Summary

Event 214
03 DEC 2015 - 18:25

WR   48.94   THOMAN Nicholas B USA1986 Manchester (GBR) 18 DEC 200923.37
WJ   50.91   STANDARD TIME    
ER   48.95   DONETS Stanislav RUS1983 Dubai (UAE) 19 DEC 201023.87
CR   48.97   DONETS Stanislav RUS1983 Istanbul (TUR) 13 DEC 200923.31
CR 48.97   VYATCHANIN Arkady RUS1984 Istanbul (TUR) 13 DEC 200923.72

1 2 4 KAWECKI Radoslaw POL 16 AUG 1991 0.66 24.24 50.11 931 Q
25.87

2 1 4 DONETS Stanislav RUS 07 JUL 1983 0.66 24.39 50.67 0.56 901 Q
26.28

3 1 3 WALKER-HEBBORN Christoph GBR 01 JUL 1990 0.55 24.44 50.74 0.63 897 Q
26.30

4 1 5 SABBIONI Simone ITA 03 OCT 1996 0.60 24.43 50.83 0.72 892 q
26.40

5 2 8 KONOVALOV Nikita RUS 25 JUL 1988 0.64 24.56 51.01 0.90 883 Q
26.45

6 1 6 GLANIA Jan-Philip GER 08 NOV 1988 0.74 24.81 51.09 0.98 878 q
26.28

7 2 2 GLINTA Robert ROU 18 APR 1997 0.60 24.48 51.10 0.99 878 q
26.62

8 2 3 TRIBUNTSOV Ralf EST 22 SEP 1994 0.59 24.56 51.12 1.01 877 q
26.56

9 1 2 GAMBURG David ISR 12 DEC 1993 0.56 24.73 51.19 1.08 873 R
26.46

10 1 7 RAPSYS Danas LTU 29 MAY 1995 0.59 24.47 51.20 1.09 873 R
26.73

11 2 7 ULRICH Marek GER 12 JAN 1997 0.67 24.95 51.24 1.13 871
26.29

12 2 5 BARNEA Guy ISR 09 SEP 1987 0.58 24.58 51.27 1.16 869
26.69

13 1 8 POLEWKA Tomasz POL 05 AUG 1994 0.58 24.71 51.29 1.18 868
26.58

14 2 6 ISKENDER Baslakov TUR 07 FEB 1990 0.65 24.31 51.40 1.29 863
27.09

15 1 1 BONACCHI Niccolo' ITA 01 NOV 1994 0.55 24.48 51.62 1.51 852
27.14

16 2 1 JAKUPSSON Magnus DEN 08 SEP 1994 0.57 25.05 51.93 1.82 837
26.88

    Issued: 03 DEC 2015 at 18:33
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Results
RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

100 m Medley - Women
Semi-Final

Event 215
03 DEC 2015 - 18:39

WR   56.70   HOSSZU Katinka HUN1989 Doha (QAT) 05 DEC 201426.17
WJ   58.36   STANDARD TIME    
ER   56.70   HOSSZU Katinka HUN1989 Doha (QAT) 05 DEC 201426.17
CR   57.52  * HOSSZU Katinka HUN1989 Netanya (ISR) 03 DEC 201526.49

Semifinal 1 of 2
1 4 O'CONNOR Siobhan-Marie GBR 30 NOV 1995 0.67 26.38 57.59 954 Q

31.21
2 6 ANDREEVA Viktoriia RUS 21 JUN 1992 0.73 27.07 59.40 1.81 869 Q

32.33
3 5 ZAISER Lisa AUT 23 AUG 1994 0.57 27.91 59.82 2.23 851 q

31.91
4 2 WENK Alexandra GER 07 FEB 1995 0.67 27.80 59.93 2.34 846 R

32.13
5 3 LAUKKANEN Jenna FIN 02 MAR 1995 0.66 27.52 59.95 2.36 846 R

32.43
6 7 KARTASHOVA Daria RUS 28 JUL 1997 0.68 26.92 1:00.09 2.50 840

33.17
7 8 KURAS Magdalena SWE 14 MAY 1988 0.71 27.40 1:00.61 3.02 818

33.21
8 1 LECLUYSE Fanny BEL 11 MAR 1992 0.73 28.18 1:00.63 3.04 817

32.45

    Issued: 03 DEC 2015 at 18:45

Semifinal 2 of 2
1 4 HOSSZU Katinka HUN 03 MAY 1989 0.69 26.44 57.49 959 Q CR

31.05
2 5 IVRI Amit ISR 02 SEP 1989 0.66 26.66 59.34 1.85 872 Q

32.68
3 3 HANSSON Louise SWE 24 NOV 1996 0.76 27.02 59.47 1.98 866 q

32.45
4 1 GUNES Viktoria Zeynep TUR 19 JUN 1998 0.70 28.00 59.58 2.09 861 q

31.58
5 6 STEENBERGEN Marrit NED 11 JAN 2000 0.83 27.24 59.77 2.28 853 q

32.53
6 2 KREUNDL Lena AUT 16 SEP 1997 0.65 27.61 1:00.02 2.53 843

32.41
7 7 TEIJONSALO Fanny FIN 06 FEB 1996 0.64 27.25 1:00.31 2.82 830

33.06
8 8 LEIDGEBEL Julia GER 28 AUG 1995 0.72 27.38 1:00.40 2.91 827

33.02

    Issued: 03 DEC 2015 at 18:48

 Netanya (ISR), 2-6 December 2015 D01-ASF.32.3.0 / 1
Data Processing and Timing by Microplus Informatica - www.microplus.it (Printed on 03/12/2015 at 19:39)



Results
RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

100 m Medley - Women
Semi-Final
Summary

Event 215
03 DEC 2015 - 18:39

WR   56.70   HOSSZU Katinka HUN1989 Doha (QAT) 05 DEC 201426.17
WJ   58.36   STANDARD TIME    
ER   56.70   HOSSZU Katinka HUN1989 Doha (QAT) 05 DEC 201426.17
CR   57.52  * HOSSZU Katinka HUN1989 Netanya (ISR) 03 DEC 201526.49

1 2 4 HOSSZU Katinka HUN 03 MAY 1989 0.69 26.44 57.49 959 Q CR
31.05

2 1 4 O'CONNOR Siobhan-Marie GBR 30 NOV 1995 0.67 26.38 57.59 0.10 954 Q
31.21

3 2 5 IVRI Amit ISR 02 SEP 1989 0.66 26.66 59.34 1.85 872 Q
32.68

4 1 6 ANDREEVA Viktoriia RUS 21 JUN 1992 0.73 27.07 59.40 1.91 869 Q
32.33

5 2 3 HANSSON Louise SWE 24 NOV 1996 0.76 27.02 59.47 1.98 866 q
32.45

6 2 1 GUNES Viktoria Zeynep TUR 19 JUN 1998 0.70 28.00 59.58 2.09 861 q
31.58

7 2 6 STEENBERGEN Marrit NED 11 JAN 2000 0.83 27.24 59.77 2.28 853 q
32.53

8 1 5 ZAISER Lisa AUT 23 AUG 1994 0.57 27.91 59.82 2.33 851 q
31.91

9 1 2 WENK Alexandra GER 07 FEB 1995 0.67 27.80 59.93 2.44 846 R
32.13

10 1 3 LAUKKANEN Jenna FIN 02 MAR 1995 0.66 27.52 59.95 2.46 846 R
32.43

11 2 2 KREUNDL Lena AUT 16 SEP 1997 0.65 27.61 1:00.02 2.53 843
32.41

12 1 7 KARTASHOVA Daria RUS 28 JUL 1997 0.68 26.92 1:00.09 2.60 840
33.17

13 2 7 TEIJONSALO Fanny FIN 06 FEB 1996 0.64 27.25 1:00.31 2.82 830
33.06

14 2 8 LEIDGEBEL Julia GER 28 AUG 1995 0.72 27.38 1:00.40 2.91 827
33.02

15 1 8 KURAS Magdalena SWE 14 MAY 1988 0.71 27.40 1:00.61 3.12 818
33.21

16 1 1 LECLUYSE Fanny BEL 11 MAR 1992 0.73 28.18 1:00.63 3.14 817
32.45
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Results
RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

100 m Butterfly - Men
Final

Event 101
03 DEC 2015 - 18:53

WR   48.44   LE CLOS Chad RSA1992 Doha (QAT) 04 DEC 201422.59
WJ   50.53   STANDARD TIME    
ER   48.48   KOROTYSHKIN Evgeny RUS1983 Berlin (GER) 15 NOV 200922.88
CR   48.93   KOROTYSHKIN Evgeny RUS1983 Istanbul (TUR) 11 DEC 200923.26

Final
1 5 CSEH Laszlo HUN 03 DEC 1985 0.67 23.33 49.33 946

26.00
2 4 RIVOLTA Matteo ITA 16 NOV 1991 0.66 22.99 49.70 0.37 925

26.71
3 7 KONOVALOV Nikita RUS 25 JUL 1988 0.68 23.31 50.28 0.95 894

26.97
4 1 SANKOVICH Pavel BLR 29 JUN 1990 0.70 23.30 50.31 0.98 892

27.01
5 3 CODIA Piero ITA 22 OCT 1989 0.64 23.32 50.48 1.15 883

27.16
6 6 TSURKIN Yauhen BLR 09 DEC 1990 0.63 23.12 50.50 1.17 882

27.38
7 8 VAZAIOS Andreas GRE 09 MAY 1994 0.68 23.36 50.72 1.39 871

27.36
8 2 KUSCH Marius GER 05 MAY 1993 0.70 23.80 50.83 1.50 865

27.03
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Results
RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

50m 100m 150m 200m 250m 300m 350m 400m PTS

450m 500m 550m 600m 650m 700m 750m

800 m Freestyle - Women
Final

Event 109
03 DEC 2015 - 18:58

WR   7:59.34   BELMONTE GARCIA Mireia ESP1990 Berlin (GER) 10 AUG 201358.62 1:59.38 3:59.80
WJ   8:16.11   STANDARD TIME    
ER   7:59.34   BELMONTE GARCIA Mireia ESP1990 Berlin (GER) 10 AUG 201358.62 1:59.38 3:59.80
CR   8:04.53   FILIPPI Alessia ITA1987 Rijeka (CRO) 12 DEC 200859.82 2:01.30 4:03.36

Final
1 5 CARLIN Jazmin GBR 17 SEP 1990 0.74 8:11.01 930

28.67(1) 59.57(2) 1:30.80(3) 2:01.88(1) 2:33.01(2) 3:03.86(2) 3:34.86(2) 4:05.82(2)
30.90 31.23 31.08 31.13 30.85 31.00 30.96

4:36.85(2) 5:08.09(2) 5:39.23(2) 6:10.37(1) 6:41.11(1) 7:11.78(1) 7:41.68(1)
31.03 31.24 31.14 31.14 30.74 30.67 29.90 29.33

2 4 KAPAS Boglarka HUN 22 APR 1993 0.71 8:11.43 0.42 927
28.67(1) 59.65(4) 1:30.77(2) 2:01.93(3) 2:33.00(1) 3:03.65(1) 3:34.69(1) 4:05.61(1)

30.98 31.12 31.16 31.07 30.65 31.04 30.92
4:36.82(1) 5:08.08(1) 5:39.15(1) 6:10.41(2) 6:41.31(2) 7:12.11(2) 7:42.62(2)

31.21 31.26 31.07 31.26 30.90 30.80 30.51 28.81
3 3 ROUWENDAAL Sharon NED 09 SEP 1993 0.75 8:15.84 4.83 903

28.74(3) 59.62(3) 1:30.76(1) 2:01.90(2) 2:33.05(3) 3:04.17(3) 3:34.96(3) 4:06.05(3)
30.88 31.14 31.14 31.15 31.12 30.79 31.09

4:37.20(3) 5:08.38(3) 5:39.55(3) 6:10.63(3) 6:41.43(3) 7:12.48(3) 7:44.13(3)
31.15 31.18 31.17 31.08 30.80 31.05 31.65 31.71

4 2 CARLI Diletta ITA 07 MAY 1996 0.73 8:17.92 6.91 892
29.45(8) 1:00.33(7) 1:31.39(6) 2:02.29(4) 2:33.51(4) 3:04.83(5) 3:36.04(5) 4:07.47(5)

30.88 31.06 30.90 31.22 31.32 31.21 31.43
4:39.18(5) 5:10.93(5) 5:42.65(5) 6:14.33(5) 6:46.14(5) 7:17.67(5) 7:48.31(5)

31.71 31.75 31.72 31.68 31.81 31.53 30.64 29.61
5 1 CARAMIGNOLI Martina Rita ITA 25 MAY 1991 0.72 8:18.06 7.05 891

29.04(5) 59.89(5) 1:31.31(5) 2:03.06(7) 2:34.53(7) 3:06.03(7) 3:37.75(7) 4:09.69(7)
30.85 31.42 31.75 31.47 31.50 31.72 31.94

4:41.26(7) 5:12.60(7) 5:44.01(7) 6:15.53(7) 6:46.85(7) 7:18.18(7) 7:48.90(6)
31.57 31.34 31.41 31.52 31.32 31.33 30.72 29.16

6 7 KLINAR Anja SLO 03 APR 1988 0.79 8:19.08 8.07 885
28.85(4) 59.56(1) 1:30.88(4) 2:02.29(4) 2:33.73(5) 3:04.57(4) 3:35.99(4) 4:07.36(4)

30.71 31.32 31.41 31.44 30.84 31.42 31.37
4:38.79(4) 5:09.85(4) 5:41.13(4) 6:12.56(4) 6:44.09(4) 7:15.95(4) 7:47.86(4)

31.43 31.06 31.28 31.43 31.53 31.86 31.91 31.22
7 6 ODER Tjasa SLO 22 JUN 1994 0.77 8:20.22 9.21 879

29.28(7) 1:00.26(6) 1:31.62(7) 2:03.00(6) 2:34.08(6) 3:05.41(6) 3:36.94(6) 4:08.35(6)
30.98 31.36 31.38 31.08 31.33 31.53 31.41

4:40.06(6) 5:11.64(6) 5:43.25(6) 6:14.56(6) 6:46.39(6) 7:18.00(6) 7:49.49(7)
31.71 31.58 31.61 31.31 31.83 31.61 31.49 30.73

8 8 JUHASZ Adel HUN 19 JUL 1998 0.76 8:28.38 17.37 838
29.21(6) 1:00.62(8) 1:32.25(8) 2:03.89(8) 2:35.59(8) 3:07.49(8) 3:39.29(8) 4:11.32(8)

31.41 31.63 31.64 31.70 31.90 31.80 32.03
4:43.45(8) 5:15.72(8) 5:48.05(8) 6:20.48(8) 6:52.78(8) 7:25.20(8) 7:57.63(8)

32.13 32.27 32.33 32.43 32.30 32.42 32.43 30.75
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Results
RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

50 m Butterfly - Women
Final

Event 111
03 DEC 2015 - 19:10

WR   24.38   ALSHAMMAR Therese SWE1977 Singapore (SIN) 22 NOV 2009
WJ   26.76   SAKAGUCHI Shion JPN1999 Tokyo (JPN) 29 MAR 2015
ER   24.38   ALSHAMMAR Therese SWE1977 Singapore (SIN) 22 NOV 2009
CR   24.90   SJOESTROEM Sarah SWE1993 Herning (DEN) 13 DEC 2013

Final
1 4 SJOESTROEM Sarah SWE 17 AUG 1993 0.70 24.58 975 CR

2 3 OTTESEN Jeanette DEN 30 DEC 1987 0.63 25.04 0.46 922

3 5 DI PIETRO Silvia ITA 06 APR 1993 0.63 25.26 0.68 899

4 2 URBANCZYK Aleksandra POL 13 NOV 1987 0.64 25.45 0.87 879

5 7 DEKKER Inge NED 18 AUG 1985 0.69 25.52 0.94 871

6 6 O'CONNOR Siobhan-Marie GBR 30 NOV 1995 0.68 25.69 1.11 854

7 1 TCVETKOVA Daria RUS 29 AUG 1995 0.60 25.71 1.13 852

8 8 BECKMANN Emilie DEN 04 FEB 1997 0.69 26.15 1.57 810
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Results
RANK LANE NOC RELAY R.T. 50m TIME GAP FINA

SURNAME & NAME BORN PTS

4x50 m Medley - Mixed
Final

Event 117
03 DEC 2015 - 19:19

WR   1:37.17   UNITED STATES USA Glasgow (GBR) 21 DEC 201322.88 48.28 1:13.56
WJ   1:42.42      
ER   1:37.46   GERMANY GER Doha (QAT) 04 DEC 201423.42 49.31 1:14.41
CR   1:39.32   GERMANY GER Herning (DEN) 13 DEC 201323.44 53.40 1:15.33

Final
1 5 ITA ITALY 1:38.33 CR

SABBIONI Simone (M) 03 OCT 1996 0.59 23.50 23.50
SCOZZOLI Fabio (M) 03 AUG 1988 0.10 25.99 49.49
DI PIETRO Silvia (W) 06 APR 1993 0.26 25.24 1:14.73
FERRAIOLI Erika (W) 23 MAR 1986 0.17 23.60 1:38.33

2 4 RUS RUSSIA 1:38.36 0.03
SHABASOV Andrei (M) 20 JUN 1994 0.58 23.52 23.52
NIKOLAEV Andrei (M) 26 APR 1992 0.01 25.69 49.21
KASHINSKAYA Alina (W) 25 DEC 1990 0.24 25.47 1:14.68
NASRETDINOVA Rozaliya (W) 10 FEB 1997 0.31 23.68 1:38.36

3 6 BLR BELARUS 1:39.03 0.70
SANKOVICH Pavel (M) 29 JUN 1990 0.65 23.50 23.50
SHYMANOVICH Ilya (M) 02 AUG 1994 0.27 26.64 50.14
KHAKHLOVA Sviatlana (W) 02 OCT 1984 0.23 25.33 1:15.47
HERASIMENIA Aliaksandra (W) 31 DEC 1985 0.04 23.56 1:39.03

4 3 NED NETHERLANDS 1:39.23 0.90
PUTS Jesse (M) 01 AUG 1994 0.57 24.16 24.16
VAN LITH Sebas (M) 31 JAN 1990 0.19 26.96 51.12
DEKKER Inge (W) 18 AUG 1985 0.41 25.20 1:16.32
KROMOWIDJOJO Ranomi (W) 20 AUG 1990 0.28 22.91 1:39.23

5 1 GER GERMANY 1:39.32 0.99
GLANIA Jan-Philip (M) 08 NOV 1988 0.70 23.73 23.73
KOCH Marco (M) 25 JAN 1990 0.30 25.82 49.55
WENK Alexandra (W) 07 FEB 1995 0.12 25.57 1:15.12
KOST Nina (W) 01 JAN 1995 0.04 24.20 1:39.32

6 2 FIN FINLAND 1:39.53 1.20
JALLOW Mimosa (W) 17 JUN 1994 0.62 27.52 27.52
LAUKKANEN Jenna (W) 02 MAR 1995 0.04 29.26 56.78
POEYTAEKIVI Riku (M) 01 MAY 1993 0.01 22.55 1:19.33
LIUKKONEN Ari-Pekka (M) 09 FEB 1989 0.00 20.20 1:39.53

7 7 ISR ISRAEL 1:40.48 2.15
BARNEA Guy (M) 09 SEP 1987 0.57 23.62 23.62
SHAHAFF Yahav (M) 30 SEP 1993 0.20 26.84 50.46
IVRI Amit (W) 02 SEP 1989 0.23 25.83 1:16.29
MUREZ Andrea (W) 29 JAN 1992 0.28 24.19 1:40.48

8 8 CZE CZECH REPUBLIC 1:41.73 3.40
BAUMRTOVA Simona (W) 24 AUG 1991 0.65 26.86 26.86
BARTUNEK Petr (M) 08 JAN 1991 0.18 27.17 54.03
SEFL Jan (M) 10 MAY 1990 0.13 23.15 1:17.18
KOLAROVA Anna (W) 17 APR 1997 0.25 24.55 1:41.73
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